YUGANTAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

SHRI BALASAHEB TIRPUDE COLLEGE OF HOTEL
MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Govt. of India, Govt. of Maharashtra & Nagpur University, Nagpur)

1, Shri Balasaheb Tirpude Marg, Civil Lines, Sadar, Nagpur - 440001 Phone (Off.) : +91 712 2550695, 2550032
Email : tirpudehmct@gmail.com Visit us at - www.tirpudehmct.ac.in

AICTE Permanent Institute Id : 1-14318331 @ DTE Institute Code : HM4219 @ RTM College Code - 007
AISHE Code : C-18976

3.3.1 Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals as notified on UGC
CARE list during the last five years

Year

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

Number

0

1

0

0

0

3.3.1.1. Number of research papers in the Journals notified on UGC CARE list year wise during
the last five years.

Links For Additional Details

Sr. No Year Particulars of Research Work View Document
1 2019-2020 ISSN 3 2020 View Document
AKSHAY Digitally signed by
AKSHAY KRISHNA
KRISHNA DpANDALE
Date: 2024.06.10
DANDALE 11:31:51 +0530
Approved By In Association
oo STV A i
bt rm— -

INDIAN FEDERATION ce
NARY ASSOCIATIONS


https://tirpudehmct.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/ISSN-3-2020.pdf

		2024-06-10T11:31:51+0530
	AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE




