

YUGANTAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SHRI BALASAHEB TIRPUDE COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Govt. of India, Govt. of Maharashtra & Nagpur University, Nagpur)

1, Shri Balasaheb Tirpude Marg, Civil Lines, Sadar, Nagpur - 440001 Phone (Off.) : +91 712 2550695, 2550032 Email : tirpudehmct@gmail.com Visit us at - www.tirpudehmct.ac.in

AICTE Permanent Institute Id : 1-14318331 • DTE Institute Code : HM4219 • RTM College Code - 007 AISHE Code : C-18976

3.3.1 Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals as notified on UGC CARE list during the last five years

Year	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Number	0	1	0	0	0

3.3.1.1. Number of research papers in the Journals notified on UGC CARE list year wise during the last five years.

Links For Additional Details

Sr. No	Year	Particulars of Research Work	View Document
1	2019-2020	ISSN 3 2020	View Document







In Association

